Walker
TRACKING MAGNETIC SYSTEM
WALKER SYSTEM : TRACKING MAGNETIC SYSTEM which integrates with architecture,
demonstrating that form and functionality of lighting have definitely gone down a new path,
opening new ways to integrate ‘lighting paths’ with architecture.
It gives walls and ceilings a ‘paper-thin’ appearance, with no visible wires and no shadow gaps,
upgrading the level of architectural detail. It offers not only new ways to give shape to any lighting
need, it also gives the possibility to integrate other engineering and technological necessities.
ORDER CODE PRODUCT MEASUREMENTS COLOUR
BM-687/01/0500/B1 Walker SYSTEM34 CP Profile  500mm Satin Black
BM-687/01/1000/B1 Walker SYSTEM34 CP Profile 1000mm Satin Black
BM-687/01/1500/B1 Walker SYSTEM34 CP Profile 1500mm Satin Black
BM-687/01/2000/B1 Walker SYSTEM34 CP Profile 2000mm Satin Black
BM-687/05/C90/B1 Walker SYSTEM34 CP Corner 90° Satin Black
BM-687/09/ICN Walker SYSTEM34 I Shape Connector - 4 Unit
BM-687/07/CP/B1 Walker SYSTEM34 CP End Cap - 2 Unit Kits Satin Black
BM-687/09/CBL Walker SYSTEM34 Feed Cable - 2 Unit Male/Female
ORDER CODE PRODUCT MEASUREMENTS COLOUR
BM-687/09/CPC Walker SYSTEM34 CP Ceiling Kit - 2 Unit Kits
BM-687/02/0500/B1 Walker SYSTEM34 CR1 Profile 500mm Satin Black
BM-687/02/1000/B1 Walker SYSTEM34 CR1 Profile 1000mm Satin Black
BM-687/02/1500/B1 Walker SYSTEM34 CR1 Profile 1500mm Satin Black
BM-687/02/2000/B1 Walker SYSTEM34 CR1 Profile 2000mm Satin Black
BM-687/06/C90/B1 Walker SYSTEM34 CR1 Corner 90° Satin Black
BM-687/09/ICN Walker SYSTEM34 I Shape Connector - 4 Unit
BM-687/07/CR1/B1 Walker SYSTEM34 CR1 End Cap - 2 Unit Kits Satin Black
BM-687/09/CBL Walker SYSTEM34 Feed Cable - 2 Unit Male/Female
ORDER CODE PRODUCT MEASUREMENTS COLOUR
BM-687/03/0500/B1 Walker SYSTEM34 CR2 Profile 500mm Satin Black
BM-687/03/1000/B1 Walker SYSTEM34 CR2 Profile 1000mm Satin Black
BM-687/03/1500/B1 Walker SYSTEM34 CR2 Profile 1500mm Satin Black
BM-687/03/2000/B1 Walker SYSTEM34 CR2 Profile 2000mm Satin Black
BM-687/06/C90/B1 Walker SYSTEM34 CR2 Corner 90° Satin Black
BM-687/09/ICN Walker SYSTEM34 I Shape Connector - 4 Unit
BM-687/07/CR2/B1 Walker SYSTEM34 CR2 End Cap - 2 Unit Kits Satin Black
BM-687/09/CBL Walker SYSTEM34 Feed Cable - 2 Unit Male/Female
BM 687/22
BM 687/31
BM 687/41
BM 687/45
BM 687/11 / 12 /13
WALKER System34
ORDER CODE PRODUCT MEASUREMENTS COLOUR
BM-686/01/0500/B1 Walker SYSTEM21 CR1 Profile 500mm Satin Black
BM-686/01/1000/B1 Walker SYSTEM21 CR1 Profile 1000mm Satin Black
BM-686/01/2000/B1 Walker SYSTEM21 CR1 Profile 2000mm Satin Black
BM-686/09/ICN Walker SYSTEM21 I Shape Connector - 4 Unit
BM-686/07/CR1/B1 Walker SYSTEM21 CR1 End Cap - 2 Unit Kits
BM-686/09/CBL Walker SYSTEM21 Feed Cable - 2 Unit Male/Female
ORDER CODE PRODUCT MEASUREMENTS COLOUR
BM-686/02/0500/B1 Walker SYSTEM21 CR2 Profile 500mm Satin Black
BM-686/02/1000/B1 Walker SYSTEM21 CR2 Profile 1000mm Satin Black
BM-686/02/2000/B1 Walker SYSTEM21 CR2 Profile 2000mm Satin Black
BM-686/09/ICN Walker SYSTEM21 I Shape Connector - 4 Unit
BM-686/07/CR2/B1 Walker SYSTEM21 CR2 End Cap - 2 Unit Kits Satin Black
BM-686/09/CBL Walker SYSTEM21 Feed Cable - 2 Unit Male/Female
ORDER CODE PRODUCT MEASUREMENTS COLOUR
BM-686/04/0500/B1 Walker SYSTEM21 CR Inner Corner Profile 500mm Satin Black
BM-686/04/1000/B1 Walker SYSTEM21 CR Inner Corner 1000mm Satin Black
BM-686/04/2000/B1 Walker SYSTEM21 CR Inner Corner 2000mm Satin Black
BM-686/09/ICN Walker SYSTEM21 I Shape Connector - 4 Unit
BM-686/07/IC/B1 Walker SYSTEM21 InnerConner End Cap - 2 Unit Kits Satin Black
BM-686/09/CBL Walker SYSTEM21 Feed Cable - 2 Unit Male/Female
ORDER CODE PRODUCT MEASUREMENTS COLOUR
BM-686/05/0500/B1 Walker SYSTEM21 CR Outer Corner 500mm Satin Black
BM-686/05/1000/B1  Walker SYSTEM21 CR Outer Corner 1000mm Satin Black
BM-686/05/2000/B1 Walker SYSTEM21 CR Outer Corner 2000mm Satin Black
BM-686/09/ICN Walker SYSTEM21  I Shape Connector - 4 Unit
BM-686/07/OC/B1 Walker SYSTEM21 Outer Corner End Cap - 2 Unit Kits Satin Black
BM-686/09/CBL Walker SYSTEM21 Feed Cable - 2 Unit Male/Female
BM 686/22
BM 686/22
WALKER System21